3
R
a
c
k
 M
o
u

47915 Westinghouse Drive,   Fremont, CA 94539        phone 510-657-4444      fax 510-657-3274       sales@dawnvme.com         www.dawnvme.com
Another Performance Design from the Team at Dawn
Ordering Information
(Please select from choices below to complete last 4 digits (-WXYZ) of part number)
P/N 11-1016460-WXYZ
Rear View      Side View
Other Products from Dawn:
Card cages for commercial, aerospace and military applications
Enclosure 3D solid model design and production from commercial to full rugged military
Custom and Standard product PCB design, layout, production
RuSHTM Rugged system health monitor
Backplanes for cPCI 2.1, cPCI 2.16, VME, VME64x, VXS, VPX, CUSTOM, Build to Print
Powered Enclosures for Development, Prototype, Production, Deployment
Prototype Boards, Extender Boards, Form Factor Extenders
Front Panels, Filler Panels, Custom Panels, Build to Print Panels
Build to print machining, fabrication and assembly
Z = Backplane Options
0 = No connectors installed
1 = 16 Slots populated front only
2 = 16 Slots populated front and rear
3 and above = Custom Options
Backplane may have between 2 and 16
slots. Front and rear card cages have
card guides provided in same positions
as backplane connectors. Cage slots with
no backplane connectors are blocked
with air baffles and unused slots are
covered with filler panels’ at front and
rear of chassis.
This chassis can be converted
to support conduction cooled
boards. Optional conduction
cooled card guides may be
substituted for plastic guides
at any slot.
Order
Code RuSH TM
Air
Filter Slides
0 - - - -
1 - - - X
2 - - X -
3 - - X X
4 - X - -
5 - X - X
6 - X X -
7 - X X X
8 X - - -
9 X - - X
A X - X -
B X - X X
C X X - -
D X X - X
E X X X -
F X X X X
Select Order Code based on
options desired.
W = 5V and X = 12V Power Options
Chassis can support any mix of  W or X up to 16 modules
5 Volts 12 Volts
W
Option
# of
Modules
Total
Current
X
Option
# of
Modules
Total
Current
0 0 0 0 0 0